517

Al
| 529
SOGGIORNO
23mg
N
fe====Y - SOGGIORNO 9
CAMERA 2 \ bl
\ Y 24 mq
16mq N VLA\//\
J =
, !
= 66 - CAMERA
i 16mq |
- : ; S |
i L 1\
[ 7/ \ 3
MONOCAMERA DISIMPEGNO 3
48mg MONOCAMERA | 5mq =
omernt OO — 42mq | /// _
21mq i m == o
] | e
C. ARMADIO ; / Lee |
7ma i BAGNO \ / BAGNO N
i | 7maq ) \ 7z 10mq N
\ / S~
o1
B °
580 250 737 651 150 321 431
879 1181 1146 431

LOFT 05 >
40 mq [

MONOCAMERA

MAGAZZINO

16 mq

25mq

323
323

214

150

788

127

992

PROGETTO 2
PLANIMETRIA ARREDATA
TGZ ARCHITETTI

02/05/2022
VIA GIUSEPPE GIACOSA 10 | OTTAVIO RIELLO



AutoCAD SHX Text
LAV

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAV

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAV

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAV

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAV

AutoCAD SHX Text
CALD

AutoCAD SHX Text
CALD

AutoCAD SHX Text
CALD

AutoCAD SHX Text
CALD


	Sheets and Views
	PROGETTO 2


